Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rory Plewes - (1120922) - Alton & District Swimming Club - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
30.83
31.15
31.21
31.23
31.34
31.48
32.78
33.03

34.78

Swims in Date Order

Time
30.83
31.34
31.48
31.15
31.23
31.21
33.03
32.78

34.78

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

376
365
363
362
358
354
313
306
262

WA Pts

376
358
354
365
362
363
306
313
262

Round

N

I I I I T I T

Round

I T T I I m I I I

Date

25/02/18
08/05/16
19/03/16
30/03/16
11/02/17
15/05/16
01/04/15
16/05/15
11/01/15

Date

25/02/18
11/02/17
15/05/16
08/05/16
30/03/16
19/03/16
16/05/15
01/04/15
11/01/15

Meet

Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea LC Sprint Meet 2016
Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
ASASER Swimming Championships

Rushmoor Royals 9th New Year Open Meet

Meet

Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Portsmouth Northsea LC Sprint Meet 2016

Scottish National Age Group Championships
Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier
ASASER Swimming Championships

Scottish National Age Group Championships

Rushmoor Royals 9th New Year Open Meet

Venue

Aldershot
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Glasgow
Portsmouth
Crawley
Aberdeen
Crawley

Aldershot

Venue

Aldershot
Portsmouth
Crawley
Portsmouth
Glasgow
Aldershot
Crawley
Aberdeen

Aldershot

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist

Club Swam Under

Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



