Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rory Plewes - (1120922) - Alton & District Swimming Club - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.83	376	Н	25/02/18	Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet	Aldershot	Alton & Dist	3
31.15	365	F	08/05/16	Portsmouth Northsea LC Sprint Meet 2016	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	3
31.21	363	Н	19/03/16	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier	Aldershot	Alton & Dist	1
31.23	362	Н	30/03/16	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Glasgow	Alton & Dist	1
31.34	358	Н	11/02/17	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	1
31.48	354	Н	15/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Alton & Dist	1
32.78	313	Н	01/04/15	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Alton & Dist	1
33.03	306	Н	16/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley		1
34.78	262	Н	11/01/15	Rushmoor Royals 9th New Year Open Meet	Aldershot	Alton & Dist	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.83	376	Н	25/02/18	Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet	Aldershot	Alton & Dist	3
31.34	358	Н	11/02/17	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	1
31.48	354	Н	15/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Alton & Dist	1
31.15	365	F	08/05/16	Portsmouth Northsea LC Sprint Meet 2016	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	3
31.23	362	Н	30/03/16	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Glasgow	Alton & Dist	1
31.21	363	Н	19/03/16	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier	Aldershot	Alton & Dist	1
33.03	306	Н	16/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley		1
32.78	313	Н	01/04/15	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Alton & Dist	1
34.78	262	Н	11/01/15	Rushmoor Royals 9th New Year Open Meet	Aldershot	Alton & Dist	3